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NUMBER AND PREFIX LETTERS

Fairfax County Public Schools -~ NUMBER: 1112
: APPEARIN: T MU -
- PURCHASE REQUISITION, ORD ON ALL Dﬁ%ﬁg& PACI?K(}?%EAR- Ny ad
\Nl) RE ( l n’l\’(‘ 1 ORT .. INVOICES, PACKING SLIPS AND .
. RELATED CORRESPONDENCE
SZI? Georgetown Pike . P . CHAR(;;‘;D
cLean, Virginia 22101 '~} g / / S
Telephone: 703.287.2715 ‘ B0/00-00 =10
Fax: 703.287.2797
PuUrcHASE FROM PLEASE FURNISH, DELIVER, AND BIL1, TO THE FOLLOWING:
C T oy ™
LO}/‘ , >/ 0 Langiey High School
6520 Georgetown Pike
McLean, VA 22101
ATTN:
qu’n‘y . ARTICLE AND DESCRIPTION UnNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ggé;gg;
. AN OO
Fccompani s §or” F00X
Choval ZDPDQ(JWV# — || &¥.04
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=% Ne'e
V(S5 00
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VA J3179 | lzoh,
REMARKS VR 42X e}
féfd@
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| Tax Exempt # o L
APPROVED BYPRINC DATE APPROVED BY DEP T C APR EWY fINISTRATOR
7 \3“ // Y \é‘f {AA WA
REQUESTED By’ \ <




Page:

1

Yestmate:  7/28/2014 10:51:36 AM -
212812014 HISTORICAL DETAILED TRIAL BALANCE FOR 201z UserID:  dsmyren
Langley High School
General Ledger
Ranges: From: To:
Date: 7/1/2011 6/30/2012 Subtotal By: No Subtotals [nclude: Posting
Account:  50100-00-40 50100-00-40 Sorted By: Activity
Account: 50100-00-40 Description: Administrative-Field Trips Beginning Balance: ($4,806.26)
Trx Date Jml No. Transaction Number Vendor Name Cash + or Fund - Cash - or Fund +
9/26/2011 41,616 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112295 Lori Taylor $840.00
9/29/2011 41,699 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112324 Chesapeake Bay foundation $720.00
10/11/2011 41,967 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 11 12285 Lori Taylor $1,740.00
101272011 42001 Bank Transaction Entry science trip RCT000013599 J Cardosi $350.00
10/25/2011 42,235 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 11120CT Lori Taylor $800,00
11412011 42,385 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112NOV Lori Taylar $910.00
11/7/2011 42,415 Bank Transaction Entry Oceanagraphy Field Trip RCTO0CO13790 J Cardosi $385.00
11/8/2014 42,423  Bank Transaction Entry Qceanography Field Trig RCT0O00013796 J Cardosi $304.,00
12/6/2011 42,906 Bank Transaction Entry art field trip RCTO00013959 Sarah Rose $570.00
1:2/612011 42,907 Bank Transaction Entry art field trip RCTO00013960 Sarah Rowe $5800,00
12/7/2011 42,947 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112455 Sarah Rose $253.00
12712011 42,948 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112454 FAIRFAX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLSE $542.00
121712011 42,859 Purchases Void Open Trx 1112455 Sarah Rose $253.00
12/7/2011 42,960 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112455 Sarah Rowe $253.00
120712011 42,961 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112473 MOUNT VERNON TRAVEL, INC. $625,00
§/25/2012 45,277 Bank Transaction Entry redep cashadv ck 12521 RCT000014726 S LeCompte $121.00
Ending Balance
Account: 50100-00-40 Totals: ($656.26) $6,683.00 $2,533.00
Accounts Beginning Balance Net Change, Ending Balance Debit Credit
Grand Totals: 1 (54,806.26) $4,150.00 {$656.26) $6,683.00 $2,533.00



Page: 1
Ypsidute:  7/28/2014 10:52:16 AM .
212812014 HISTORICAL DETAILED TRIAL BALANCE FOR 201z UseriD:  dsmyren
Langley High School
General Ledger
Ranges: From: To:
Date: 7M/2011 6/30/2012 Subtotal By:  No Subtotals Include:  Posting
Account:  50100-00-70 50100-00-70 Sorted By; Activity
Account: 50100-00-70 Description: Administrative-Services/Consultants Beginning Balance: $0.00
Band & Orch Accom.
Trx Date Jmil No. Transaction Number Vendor Name Cash + or Fund - Cash - or Fund +
9/8/2011 41,216 Purchases Payables Trx Enitry 1112249 John Spirtas $1,000.00
11/14/2011 42,561 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112 Lori Taylor $2,160.00
11/28/2011 42,764 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 11 12 Lo Taylor $840.00
12712011 42,911 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112412 NOV DEC Lori Taylor $2,150.00
1/20{2012 43412 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112JAN Lori Taylor $1,140.00
2/3/2012 43,521 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112FEB Lori Tayler $700.00
2/17/2012 43748 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 11 12 FEB Lori Tayler $530.00
3/13/2012 44105 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112MAR Lori Taylor $1,150.00
3/21/2012 44,282 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112MARCH Lori Taylor $1,100.00
5/18/2012 45,135 clear error $1,430,00
5/18/2012 45138 Purchases Payabiles Trx Entry 11124PR Lori Taylor $1,440,00
5/31/2012 45,382 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1T12MAY Lori Taylor $3,140.00
6/19/2012 45,684 Purchases Payables Trx Entry 1112JUNE Lori Taylor $410.00
6/28/2012 45,894 clear negatives $8,610.00
§/28/2012 45,894 clear negatives $8,610.00
Ending Balance
Account: 50100-00-70 Totals: $0.00 $17,220.00 $17,220.00
Accounts Beginning Balance Net Change Ending Balance Debit Credit
Grand Totals: 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,220.00 $17,220.00



2% Fairfax County Publie Schools

- PURCHASE REQUISITION, ORDER, B
' AND RECEIVING REPORT

NUMBER AND PREFIX LETTERS
APPEARING AT RIGHT MUST APPEAR
ON ALL DELIVERIES, PACKAGES,
INVOICES, PACKING SLIPS AND

NUMBER: 1314

RELATED CORRESPONDENCE
Langley High School ]
6520 Georgetown Pike DATE
MecLean, Virginia 22101

Telephone: 703.287.2715

ﬁgu;f ], 20/ F
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178410 -60-08

Fax: 703.287.2797 ,
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Myren, Debra

From:

Sent:
To:

Subject:

Customer Support <info@HABAusa.com>

Monday, August 12, 2013 1:.44 PM

Myren, Debra

. Thank you for your order from HABA USA. Once your package ships we will send an email with a link to
~ track your order. You can check the status of your order by logging into your account. If you have any
. guestions about your order please contact us at info@HABAusa.com or calt us at 315-685-6660 Monday -

Hello, Langley High School

Friday, 8am - 5pm PST.

HABA USA: New Order # 501752

Yaur order confirmation is below. Thank you again for your business.

B.i__lling Information:

Langley High Scheol
6520 Georgetown Pike

~ Mclean, Virginia, 22101
United States

| T: 703-287-2715

’ Shlppmg Informatlo n: -

" Debbie Myren
Langley High School
6520 Georgetown Pike

- PO# 1314-233 -
. McLean, Virginia, 22101

" Your Order #501752 (placed on August 12, 2013 11:43:54 AM MDT)

o Payment Method:

Credit Card

Credit Card Type:
MasterCard

Credit Card Number:

POXRXx-8276

Payer Email:

;. dsmyren@fcps.edu

V‘Shibhiné Method:

Free Shipping - Free

a
i
|
i
l
i

e



T: 703-287-2715

- ite_.ni

Medieval Castle Architectural Blocks

- Leaning Tower of Pisa Architectural Blocks

sku Qy

000483 3

000488 2

Thank you, HABA USA

Subtotal
Shipping & Handling

Grand Total

Subtotal :

$134.97

$224.95

$0.00

$224,95 -

$89.98




Amazon.com - Order 109-3193774-7472228 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom
Details for Order #109-3193774-7472228

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 13, 2013 7
Amazon.com order number: 109-3193774-7472228
Order Total: $204.22

Not Yet Shipped

‘Items Ordered - ‘Price
2 of: Haba Roman Arch $38.00

Condition: New
Sold by: Your Top Shelf (seller profilg)

3 of: Haba Coliseum . $42.74
Cenditton: New
‘Sold by: Cedar Crate Market (seller profile)

Shipping Address:
LANGLEY HIGH SCHOOL
6520 GEORGETOWN PIKE
ATTN: DEBBIE MYREN
MCLEAN, VA 22101-2298
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping |

Payment information

Payment Method: ' ' Item(s) Subtotal: $204.22
MasterCard | Last digits: 8276 ° Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $204.22

Langley High School
6520 Georgetown Pike
MclLean, VA 22101
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$204.22

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Sumrmary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice,

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2013, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affillates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print htmi/ref=oh_pi_o00_?ie=UTF8&orderID... 8/13/2013



(Page 1 of 1)
amazon.conm
~—

(AR

DTCQyCxcN/-2 of 2-/
second/4085965 UPS-WHITN

Your order of August 13, 2013 (Order ID 109-3193774-7472228)

Qty. Item . Item Price Total
2 Haba Coliseum $42.74 $85.48
Toy
{** 1-D-2 : 1-D-3 **) BOO0AOVY4G
753546504890 {Sold by Cedar Crate Market)
Subtotal $85.48
Shipment Total $85.48
Paid via credit/debit $204,22
Balance due $0.00

We've sent this part of your order to ensure quicker service. The other items will ship separately.

Have feedback on how_t}ve packaged your order? Tell us at www.amazon.com/packaging.

16/DTCQyCXaN/-2 of 2-//UPS-WHITN/second/4085565/0813-15:00/0813-14:32 Pack Type : S5
01 TR0 1006 1000 OB OO YR AR

T TN

amazon.com
p S

www.amazon.com/
yaur-account

For detaited information about this and
other orders, please visit Your Account.
You can also print invoices, ¢change your
e-mail address and payment settings,
alter your communication preferences,
and much morée ~ 24 hours a day - at
http://www.amazon.com/your-account.

Returns Are Easy!"

Most items can be refunded, exchanged,
or replaced when returned in original
and unopened condition. Visit http://
www,amazon.com/returns to start your
return, or http://www.amazon.com/help
for more information on return policies.

Gift Gards

Willions of items. No expiration.
www.amazen.conygificards

=t Fast, easy and free access
. to shopping, order tracking
and more.

WWW.amazon.com/ans




(Page 1 of 1)
amazon.comny
—7

AR

DSgKwCFPN/-3 of 3-/
second/4920806 UPS-BURMD

Your order of August 13, 2013. (Order ID 109-3193774-7472228)

Qty. Item Item Price Total
2 Haba Roman Arch $38.00 $76.00
Electronics ‘
(** P-2-R128D24 : P-1-V236D52 **) BOOONS5361
HABA:491 4010168004914 (Sold by Your Top Shelf)
1 Haba Coliseum $42.74 $42.74
Toy
(** P-1-V186C43 **) BOOOAOVY4G :
102912~ Haba-0489 753546504890 (Sold by Cedar Crate Market)
Subtotal $118.74
Qrder Total $118.74
Paid via credit/debit $118.74
Balance due : $0.00.

This shipment completes your order.

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at www.amazon.com/packaging.

O/DSQKWCFPN/-3 of 3-//UPS-BURMD/second/4920806/0813-15:00/0813-18:57 Pack Type : 1BB
LT 480XV 1 10 BEEOCY O ROATR REIRE A

N

aMmaZon.comny
S~—-~7

www.amazon.com/
your-account

For detailed information about this and
other orders, please visit Your Account.
You can also print invoices, change your
e-mail address and payment settings,
alter your communication preferences,
and much more ~ 24 hours a day - at
http://www,.amazon.com/your-account.

Returns Aré Easy!

Most items can be refunded, exchanged,
or replaced when returned in eriginal
and unopened condition. Visit http://
www,.amazen.com/returns to start your
return, or hitp://www.amazon.com/help
for more information on return policies.

Gift Cards
a Millions of ttems. No expiration.
www.amazon.com/giftcards

amazon | Get Amazon Mobile
S Fast, easy and free access
” ¥ 0 shopping. order tracking
angd more.

WWW.amazon.com/ann




PACKINGSLIP Order #: 501752

Shipped To:

Debbie Myren
6520 Georgetown Pike PO# 1314-233
McLean, Virginia 22101

Inventive Playthings

Phone: 703-287-2715 for Inquisitive Minds

Qty Pic Pack Check Products
3 r [000483] HABA Medieval Castle Architectural Blocks
2. ™ [000488] HABA Leaning Tower of Pisa Architectural Blocks

Thank You!

HABA USA

4407 Jordan Rd.
Skaneateles, NY 13152
Ph: 1-B00-468-6873

www. HABAuUsa.com




Falrfax County Publxc Schools ’

PURCHASE REQUISITION ORDER Nt;lMBER AND PREFIX LETTERS APPEARING NUMBE.R:'_"; o8

AND RECEIVING REPO RT : AT RIGHT MUST APPEAR ON ALL DELIVERIES,
, ‘PACKAGES, INVOICES, PACKING SLIPS AND B] bE 5
me ol School and Address RELATED CORRESPONDENCE
Langley High School
6520 Georgetown Pike . Dale ‘ Account To Be Charged
Mclean, Virginia 22101
Telephone: (703) 287-2715 k/ / 20/ [/ HhH 5 O
Fax: {703) 287-2797 éﬂ/ 7/ 2

Purchase From Please Furnish, Dsliver, and Bill to the Following:

....] Langley High School

[_' : a . 6520 Georgetown Pike
7 McLean, Virginia 22101
NIV ES' g

Attn: Finance Office

_ _
1 2 3 ‘ $  |® QuanTITY
QUANTITY ARTICLE AND DESCRIPTION . UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT RECEIVED
|| 0 Bndae [ Jollar 7T B 7701 107,65

Darleil i P/J/M/% P 50,124 0.8 7
+15.00 ) j
JHi PorT Forlans /&%K - Y| 757 A1 1000

GhAs F///‘;# W 20 (#2507

%/Ja%/&ﬂ/maf Sy akaich]
+ .50 ,39.32 B e ~~
( BN 31c99 )|
¥ Missing receapts — confirmed N
Qipinte W/T. Melet : T 3239

AUYNGr2adon far
OdUHID U ATt

REMARKS

Admin oﬁ@pzmn . préhestra Pr 10 F{'z:_-rid_[
| 3=l 1t

)

Tax Exempt

APPRQVED BY TEACHER SPONSOR

- PARTIAL l FINAL

Please read lhe Insrrucrlons o Receing Emp!oyee on the back
before the shipment arrives,

- ACGEPTANCEAGI
DATE OF-PAYMENT

QUANTITY 14 COLUMN 6 HAS BEEN: RECEWVING EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE
{J RECEIVED 0O ACCEPTED AND CONFORMS
TO THE PURCHASE ORDER DATE AECEIVED

E) INSEECIED EXCEPT AS NOTED

Distribution: =~ White—Vendor  Canary—Finance Office
FS.125 (7/92) Pink—Reuquisitioner (Acceptance Acknowledgement,* see above) Goldenrod—Reaquisitioner



UNIVERSAL ORLANDO
RESORT

1000 Universal Studios Plaza
Orlando;, FL 32819-7610
wwi.unfversaloriando.com
(407) 363-6000

LANGLEY HS SAT
HASTER XXXXXXXXXXXXT902
EXPIRATION: XX/XX
APPROVAL: 085510
APPROVAL AMOUNT: $6.00

ary  ITEH —
AMOUNTY

1 PARKING_PREF_UPGRADE 5.63

SUBTOTAL , 5.63

TAX 0.37

TOTAL G 600

S ANDO

HASTER
[
- 08:36 02/02/14 0079:00773 17121 plaza
r 10
i com- - -
} x% CUSTONER COPY %+
| THANK YOU... ¢ VISTTING ., -, - (3
1 UNIVERSAL ORLARDO RESORTL™ 1 -
| Receipt Not. Valid For Adni o KRR
i £CE1 ot Vaiid tor.Aamission, . ;.1 .- ) Ly
| pt Not VaNA QN ARy e PRy
; ‘

RO

{ T#: 7737 SH: 2263719 Uk: 3011747§ 7121
s 79 VIDE: 9399901079002263719.

Ty TTEN
: AHOUNT
PARKING_PREF_UPGRADE 5

P ;5
AX 0.37
0TAL 6.00
ASTER 6.00

' HANGE 0.00

| - 02/02/14

PLEASE LOCK
YOUR VEHICLE

%% VALID FOR SAME DAY RE-ENTRY **
% NO REFUNDS DUE TO INCLEMERT WEATHER **

- TOTAL

UNTVERSAL ORLANDO
RESORT

1600 Unjversal Studios Plaza
Orlando, FL 32819-7610
www . universalorlando. con
(407) 363-8000

LAMGLEY HS SA1
MASTER XXXGUEXRXKXXT90D
EXPIRATION: XK/XX
APPROVAL: 081298
APPROVAL AMOUNT: $16.00

Ty Il
PARKING REG

SUBTCOTAL
[AX

MASTER

08:36 02/02/14 00/3:00

sk CUSTOMER COPY %*

THARK YOU FOR VISITING oo
URIVERSAL ORLAHGO RESORTY, , , ... kKX

----------

X REGULAR
FrkikkkpbkkRtkk

rae 7736 Sh: 2263718 Ub: 3011747 (712"
wa: 79 YIDE: 9999901079007263718

;"- by i J l/] '-U'_f';‘--f-‘ j_'J

|
|
|
b
|

V qITEM' 71; G
U BHOUNT e
PARKING REG  * R
—————— - ‘.) o V
OTAL - simo o 1502
0.98
L 16.00
- 16.00
E 0.00
02/02/14

PLEASE LOCK
YOUR VEHICLE

4 VALID FOR SAME DAY RE-ENTRY **
4% N0 REFUNDS DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER **




UNIVERSAL ORLANDC

RESORT
1000 Universal Studios Plaza _ DCAREAGAN
Orlando, FL 32819-7610 D , 7034174300
ww.universalorlando.com :
. (407) 363-8000 ' 7 “Transaclion-K: 108565 11443

Tickel-r - 1120153278
LANGLEY HS SA! icket-hr

MASTER XXXXXXXXXXXXT905

EXPIRATION: XX/X¥ ~ - .° S o Transaclion Type: Glear
APPROVAL: 097172 7 ' Dale/Time: 24372014 535 PM
" APPROVAL AMOURY: $22.00 ! | 5405UXXKXXX?905
' el $70.00
“’ ITEH . ) us: Paymentwis successiul
PARKTNG F:RE" 20 65 norization Code: 050672
ro .
_'(_J]d';‘iu - iproved -Thank you!
rlulr‘IL 4
f=LANDO
WASTER .
14:16 01/30/14 0073:006385 fios Plaza DCA REAGAN
3-7610 7_03417-4300
o . indo .com {AVIATION CIRCLE
# CUSTOHER LOPY ¢ 100 | WASHINGTON, DC 20001
THANK YOU FOR VISITING © g |
UNIVERSAL ORLANDD RESORT! 4 . 16 |
. A - ** ***-** | #Emor
Receipt Hot Valid For Admission ED @ | Tokeb i 1120153278
. e speade e " Las! Station: E112
RRRRORR RO Rk @ D0 055
TH: 6365 SH: 2262397 UB: 304243217859 : {121‘031’2014172.?1!2
H¥: 73 VIDH: 998939010/9002262332 & e
1T 73
ITV ITEH S jration: 41141
¢ SabharwalP
PARKING PREF 2 | :
< BTOTAL 20.65 " yansient Parker $ 70.00
X 1.35 8
- TAL . 22.00 :
“*9TER 22,00 yalance Due: § 7000
NGE _ 0.00 . '
o ' : Credit Card § 70.00
01/30/14 7 Change: - $ 000

PLEASE LOCK
- YOUR VEHICLE

%% VALIO FOR SAME DAY RE-ENTRY %k
% NO REFUNDS DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER #*




DRLANDO-CRANGE  GUUNTY
EXPIESS.AY AUTHORITY
BACHL INZ A TEPCRT

Lane: 11 Collec:or: B4A82

Sun Feb 7 15:22:

TS
[ AT R Y

ORLANDO-CRANGE  CTLNTY
EXPIESSWAY ALFT-ORITY

B-ACHL INE A FPCRT

jane: 11 Collec:s

- 8720 ﬁigiif

Thu Jen .5 13 59 14

| Beachline ML
FLORIDA TURNPIKE ENTERPRI:E

LANE 3%

C?Zi
HANGE 0,00 C;;f |

02/02/14 15 28:10 -7
ptfoe !

PR Y IT R VTV IURNEY IVIPPIE——

o ERRISE

CUSTOMER TOLL RECEIPT

BeachLing ML
‘FLORIDA TURNPIKE ENTERPRISE

PLAZA 003268

 LANE 15
COLL R162
TOLL DY

PAID 1.06 CHANGE 0.00 45%§f

PAY TYPE CASH -
01/30/14-14:03:11.218

https /{%¥4. suRpass. co
1-888-865-5352
Thank you!

@ Uss 1

rint Name:

Rainforest Lafe Cafe
505 N, Rairforest h.,, est Rd.,
Lake Buena Visrg, FL 3283 1, FL 32683
{407) 933-9100 4100
MR Angela B. 0z/01/201: DOB: 02/01/2014
e 7:45 PI 02/01/2014
AT ’ 2030 2/20307
Iirt Shift B
0.00
burger 14,98 2097
.+ Loke 3.25
LANGLEY HS SAt
[tems
total -18.24
1.19
A'A‘
)
\‘
biance Due* $ 19.43

r large parf?ea or banquets balance due

-_nrjUdBS suggested graluity if accepted.

Suggested Gratuity
0% Gratuity=$ 3.65
% Gratuity=¢ 3.28

¢ the above
arding to the

anquets, balance due

includes suggestedq aratuity if accepted.

Waua #5136

6500 South Semotan B

grlando FL,3282"
**********H******‘)
Date 2737207
Time 11:05: 48
Term: JD1206674500
Appr: 829435
Seqit: 024739

Unleaded
Pri

Product:
Pump Gallons
20 ¥F.B820
Total Sale
MasterCard
HARARANNRNERTYY

02/63/2014 11:04:23

Suggested Gratuity
20% Grat ity=$ 3.65
18% Gratuity=% 3.728

Guest Copy




Blooo SN DO' Iar - DTG (berations‘ lrc
_ Hess G5573 RA #: 744750056
300 East Buena Vista Dr. gusl’fsner: IEIER.&{I}?AS
ra ar
gke Buena Vista, FL 32830 , Location: ORLANDO INTL AIRPORT
-------------------------------- ~ Rent: ©01-30-14 1353
/1/2 4 92:16:18 PH - Return: 02-03-14 1230
i Veh Nuber: FO07303

| : Veh Odometer: 25601
Register: 2 dg%&aq No: 42742160 Licons Pl BN
Store No: 09574 -~ D, Devante Class: e a0
Dasani § $3.18 | Jfe &Mileage: - 87056
7 asani ¥ s) . . ; 191t EiE
, e ~ TAG REC $2.48 o 135 g
e 9 T Hm

CONCFEEREC S
Tatal € FLATAX
ofal: / New Total clarges!
" (2017
scount Total: Total Authorizations $250.00
, . - ROk OOk KK My estimated charges are $107.5 returning at 7805
‘:*“ ‘*::fi::::::::::* N , mLAmU INTL AIRPGRT on 02-03- 14 at 12:30 PH.
chan v KARKREREREENE - F LS R
. L
& Enter to win a Vehiclest: ‘ Fuel: FULL
nier ta n
. LIC#: VhiCis: IDAR
$500 HESS Gift Card , Miles: ¢ - Staii:
- h -
One winner per mont Rate: 3AD3S ResCls: IDAR ™=
60 T : RA#: TA475005-8 » WAIT e
wh. hessfeedback. com Date/Time Qut: 01/30/14 1:36 PM b
g v Code: Rental Expires On: 02/03/14 12:30PM %
urve : . boveony
. u . & : ° .
(9575_42142169 oL "
FNOKE AR 0K K B0KK KR KOOI RO K ﬁ
FE R RO OCOOOUOORE RO . WTH CHARGE 1DAT=24 hra b
Cash . $7.00 i i Rentsl Location Guf |
Change $0. 65 D sty O/ e T
OFLANDO, FL DCOGNIZE27
BEE-954-2226 N
| Rentai Location In (i diiferent ), ]
Dollar Rent & Car — DTG peraciona, Incy
**Rental Rates™ %W EST CHG
Hourly 3.00
Taily 48 17.64 70.585
Tacal Tiks & Nileaye : 0, 55
CUSTONEE FACTLITY 48 2.59/Dey 10,00
CHLR3E
VER LIC FEE 48 0.62/0ay z.48
FLORIDE SURCEARGE 4 8 2.02/Day a.08
EMERGY RECCWERY FEE 4 & 0.55/Day 3.58
¢CMFEERECCHS : 30, 00% 7.549
CSTRTE TAY . §. 58t €.55
Tax=5/Fees/Optiona ’ 34.53
Oprional Coverages
#x Fstimated Clarges®™ 107,54




JPMorganChase MEMO STATEMENT

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA THIS IS NOT A BILL
PO BOX 15918

MAIL SUITE DE1-1404 .
WILMINGTON - DE 19850 C T NUMBER .

" STATEMENT DATE 02-15-14, -
NET CHARGES . $4.23420

LANGLEY HS SAl : 1570003522
LANGLEY- HS . ' -
FINANCE OFFICER = . '
6520 GECRGETOWN PIKE .

MC LEAN VA 22101-2222.

Sy

FOR RECONCILIATION =" PURPOSES ‘ONLY. | DO NOT SEND PAYMENT.

" NAME: 'LANGLEY HS SAT - ' A CYCLE LIMIT:  $10,000

. ACCOUNTING CODE:

5

Travel Activ-ity :

02:04 02-02

It

0202

PAGE 10OF 2

5

Transaction Description Amount

PARKING 01400078 ORLANDO FL Y 22.00

CALIFORNIA TORTILLA WASHINGTON DC B.56 M |§§’ !q

RFC DISNEY ANIMAL REST LAKE BUENA VI FL : \ 2343 r‘écg !

AUTO PLAZA LAKE BUENA VI FL 66 0 N 15.00 \ j
AUTO PLAZA_\ LAKE BUENA VI FL 61 15.00 . ((/O n{ [ rm d(:‘

MYTHOS 00901330 ORLANDO FL 3032 V u)/rr' IM@I{ Y,«

charazs

-_‘02,;.'04?',. - PARKING 01400076 ORLANDO FIt’ ~ 16.00 - Jr] /}v
':6-2'_9;@"}:'2-02 PARKING 01400078 ORLANDO FL A \u 6.00 ,}/ hé/ h ,\’ﬁh i lj €C
_4_02.621;_;05-03 DCA REAGAN WASHINGTON DG N 7000 ~
R MBER TS Y
FOR GU ALL: ACCOUNT NU ACF:OUN I SUMMAR
FOR-LOWWALU L. }
- QOTHER CHARGES 1,234.20 .
o STATEMENT DATE; -
FOR CALL: CASH ADVANCES - 00§
. 02/15/14 =1
o : CREDITS 00
' ' CASH ADVANGE FEE 00 ’
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: i NET CHARGES $1,234.20
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA DISPUTE AMOUNY . 00
COMMERCIAL CARD SOLUTIONS - -
- P.0.BOX 2015
MAIL SUITE-1L.1-6225
ELGIN, IL 60121




NUMBER AND PREFIX LETTERS APPEARING NUMBER
AT RIGHT MUST APPEAR ON ALL DELIVERIES,

Name of Schoal snd Address PACKAGES, NVOICES, PACKING SLIPSAND. | [ 117
Langley High School
6520 Georgetown Pike Date Account To Be Charged
McLean, Virginia 22101 _ —
Telephone: (703) 287-2715 Ha(r/L\ I, 26“/ EC/P( - 9255 0

~ Fax: ) (703) 287-2797 e - - ) .

| Purchase From . Please Furnish, Deliver, and Bill to the Following:

[ , , 1| Langley High School
' 6520 Georgetown Pike
, p McLean, Virginia 22101
Vorious
L : _

Attn: Finance Office

‘QUANT!TY ) ARTICLE AND DESCRIPTION ’ UNIT 4UNIT PRICE ) AMOUNT eggéglcg
| Cor ke [FL Qo A-o) | | o o [Ttee-lew [25L.97 I
f(/ YA j)nd,ltrvu )(L’I -
r dax 59 2|
Vortirer @, /h/pw#(dahuw@ conb | o 122 o B~k | 103.00N
- Ok I lis o] |5 polN
Universaf + bisney | 1 1 b0.0o

L 1 G A1l *1419 (H.‘) \ Jo  po

! Wscellantaw s 95 o] [0-49N

25

[ A

REMARKS
MM"\ QL\NM/{&A&/ Cho/o& mp +Hh FL

3Ea —2 3]23)Y quqO

Tax Exempt
APPROVED BY PRI 3

ACCEPTANCE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT* B

DATE OF-PAYMENT Please raad the Ins(ruc!fans fo Recefving Employee on the back

" before he shipment arrives.

QUANTITY IN COLUMN 6§ HAS BEEN; - RECEIVING EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE
0O RECEIVED O ACCEPTED AND CONFORMS
TQ THE PURCHASE ORDER OATE AECEIVED
O INSPECTED EXCEPT AS NOTED

Distribution:  White—Vendor  Canary—Finance Office
F8:125 (7/92) Pink—Requisitioner (Acceptance Acknowledgement,* see above) Goldenrod—Requisitioner



WALT DISHEY' HORLD
Hagic Kingdom Parking
Lake Buera Vista, FL 32830
i1cket.1nquiries@diSneywor]d.com

03/21/14 10:35:20

WASTERCARD Sale
Fkikekkkberq935 SUIPED
LANGLEY HS SAl

AMDUNT PATD: $15.00

 AUTHORTZATION: 059723
REF NUMBER: 336722035711
MERCHANTID: 275162962868

1, as the cardholder
acknowledge receipt of
goods/services in the amount
of the total shown. and agree
to the abligations for such
total per the card issuer-

aureement . :

1IMA 1 CAS005 T:604 [N
B:39745 0:510021 [1076]

03/21/14 10:35

AUTOHOBILE (HK)

1/ 15,00 =~ 15.00+
10TAL §- - .+ = 15,00
A = 0.3
0SCTX'$’ =0 000

Credit Card $¢
059723 ] = 15,0
RED $ =

CHANGE § r =

Thank you' for-your visit
HAVE, A HAGICAL: DAY
/’:; h k‘\:“/ ’,“ - Vi mm

g .

TR DA -

AP L AL

{4HA:CAS005 T:604 [NE]
\\\ - B:39745 0:530021 {10761

/ i
[N .
\ s 5
. . [

REAGAN

NATIONAL AIRPORT
RECEIPT A203
ENTRY TIME:
83/18/14 11:24
EXIT TIME:
93/23/14 = 1423
PARX-DUR.: HRS:HIN

Ronald Reagan Airport
Mashington, DC

. Fate: Mar19'14 11:08AH

wd Type: Master Card

ot #: KOO KKXXK 4935
ans Key: ATAO11436694399
7 Date:  XX/XX
‘h Code: 042880

. ks 4864

s VEI: 703 Sam Cash

"ol 10 .93

!‘-HHE’S PR
Ronald Reagan Airport
Washington OC

IO
|

Sighature
I agree to pay
according to m
agreement,

Order

4864

¥ kA

703 Sam Cash

Chik 4864

“f Tomato Mozz 7.99
1 Bottled Water 1.95
- FXUXHHNXXKAAAT3E XK/XX
Lo Master Card 10.93
Subtotal
Sales Tax
Payment

Mar19’14 11:0844 Gst 0

LY S



ilniversal Oriando Vaiel Farking

Ticket

Type: Transient

e
+ 58297 (ial 1364761 Veh:-
Cashier:

Prinied: 3/20/2004 8:11 A

2072014 9:

Thank You. Come fyain

] Red Carpet ¢ 4
FROK 3/20/2014 9:11:00 AH
10-3/2172011-3:00:00 AH
- "_'iﬁ(pss Charye & 4P
(0d-17h-49n3 PARKING CHARGES 4
S8 VICE CHARGLS
T07AL CHARGES ¢
11 HH 3032076 183 HasterCard
Card: ...4935 Ruth: DEHD
PREVIOUS PAYMENTS ~

HALAKRCE OUE:

Cusioner Copy

Y

Pl

A,

P

- ———— e

VUALET PARKIHG
1000 UNURSL STDIOS Pu
ORLAHDOs FL 328190000

G3-7Z0-2014 0931147
HID: 0000000027258 96
FIlD: 04414019

B34DEBZE2T7ZB83

CREDIT CARD

HC SALE

CaRD: AARHHRRA AR A4 "
I~ J0ICE Q.
Batch #:@ ooQ-
s P Codet 044
ctvy Hode: Suwl
de: On
“¥ Amt: 4

ust Codel

1)5E/SERVICES b0
P S

CUSTOHMER COPY




\
i

\\
\J.
£ ——

A—Zor online promotions and the best rates visit us at : \
/ www.ezrac.com : RA: MCO-551422
_formation - ' ' Renter Agre
L ASTATZ 1 AIRPORT BLVD - Date Qut: 03/19/2014 05:49 pml
L,ORIVER CIR -ORLANDO FL 32827 Due In: 03/23/2014 12:00 PM MCO
LS CHURCH VA 22042 (407) 888-0515 ' ’
Additional Driver: : Unit: MVDRB11547 - Stalli; A29
{ NONE Madel: . GR CARAVAN
Plate: 258PKG FL
Rented Equipment; F Estimated Charges:
Miles Out: 32987 Time 160.00
- Mileage © 0,00
MILES FREE: and per mile for each additional mife. . . Discount - _
Vehicles are not permitted to leave the state in which they were rented unless expreés!y specified. Fuel 0.00
My daily rentalis_40.00 _ per day and weeKly rate is _0.00 per week. CONCES FEE REC CHRG 19.87
You will pay us a late return fee of 96.00 per Day if the vehicle is returned after the Due In SALES TAX 15.38
date and time.
Break Down of other charges:
CFC 2.50 Daily 10.00 Total Other 48.72
EZTOL 27.96 Rate-Tier 27.96 ESTIMATED TOTAL 251.97
NET DUE 251,97

AGENT: GLEYDER

1 have 24 hours to dispute any of the listed optional charges.

Ifyou da not agree with any of the listed optional charges, you may retumn the vehicie within 24 hours of the opening of the Rental Agreement to remove
or change your selections.
. I decline the Pre-Paid Fuel Option.
By initialing here, you agree to return the rental Vehicle with a F ank of Fuel. If you fail to do so, you will pay us a refueling fee for fuel at the rate of 6.62 per

gallon. Refuel the vehicle within a 10 mile radius of the retum facility and present a fuel receipt to avoid a refueling fee. There is no refund for fuel left in the
vehicle,

- 1decline the Supplemenial Renial Liability Insurance (SLI). .

By inilialing here, you decline {o purchase SLI and you agree that you and your personal auto insurance coverage are primarily responsible for all damage or
injury you cause 1o others or their property. Company: Policy #: Phone:

[ decline Collision Damage Waiver Coverage (CDW, LPC-2, L'PC).

By inilialing here, you decline 1o purchase our CDW and you agree to be responsible for all damage to or loss of the Vehicle. Company__ Policy
# Phone ’ .

laécepi E-Z Toll (EZTOL) $6.99 per day which includes the cost of all my tolls,

E-Z Rent-A-Car will handle processing and reconcifiation for toll payments, and the cost of the toll{s). EZTOL does not cover maving violations, citalions or
4= .- -—rarkina fickels and these will resultin a $25 admin fee cer viokation plus the cost of the tickels. Goies of tolls, violalions, citations or parking lickets can be




,&&ug _tauo|sn) #iefy aHoy "noj NuRy[

i
SR —

L] it S E - e - - -
requested at cs@ezrac.com. :

We are not responsible for any NSF, Overdraft, Over the limit, or similar fees which may be assessed by your card issuer. Afl rentai agreements are subjecifoa

-|final audit. DEBIT/CHECK CARDS charged the amaunt of the rental pius $200 on the Date Out of 1his rental agreement. Refunds will be issued 1o the card upon
refurn.

Refunds may {ake up to 10 business dayé 1o post. Changes to the ferms of this rental agreement may change the amount of the refund X:

if the Vehicle is returned smelling of smoke from any source, you will be charged a cleaning feo of up to $250 10 remove ihe smoke odor X:

If you do not have a return airline boarding pass or round rip airline itinerary, the periodic rental rate includes 100 free miles per
day. For miles in excess of 100 per day, you will pay us $.39 per mile. Additional restrictions will apply.

The valid and collectible liability insurance and personal injury protection insurance of any authorized rental or leasing

driver is primary for the limits of liability and personal injury protection coverage required by §§ 324.021 (7) and 627.736,
Florida Statutes. ’

Failure to return rented property or equipment upon expiration of the rental period and failure to pay all amounts due

(including costs for damage to the property or equipment) are prima facie evidence of intent to defraud, punishable in

accordance with § 812,155, Florida Statutes.  Renter’s Initials
==zew D HOT CIRCLE FXPIRATION DATF messewewse USE BOX BELOHWA

EXPIRATION | QUAN.{ CLASS - DESCRIFTION FRICE AMOUNT
DATE
CHECKE
DATE o AUTHORIZATION SUB
TOTAL
REFERENCE NO. REGADEPT. ThX
' FOLIO/CHECK HO, SERVER CLEAK %
&
SALES SLIP DTA

o
T Ny
By signing beles, ya agree to all the ferms and conditions of this Agreement, and you acknowledge that you were given an

Phartunity to read this Agreement hefore being asked to sign. Your signature allows us to process a credit/debit card voucher

ame for the charges due under this Agreement.

Additional Driver . Non Driver / Cardholder




- T NUMBER AND PREFIX LETTERS NUMBER: 1314
. me ax County Public Schools | APPEARING AT RIGHT MUST APPEAR !
ON ALL DELIVERIES, PACKAGES, ",
INVOICES, PACKING SLIPS AND
RELATED CORRESPONDENCE
Langley High School DATE ACCOUNT TO BE
MeLean, Viogiia 22101 e
cLean, Virginia
Telephone: 703.287.2715 2/10n4 52550
Fax: 703.287.2797 ’ :
PURCHASE FROM PLEASE FURNISH, DELIVER, AND BILL 10 THE FOLLOWING:
Various Langley High School
6520 Georgetown Pike
MclLean, VA 22101
ATTN:
QUANTITY . ARTICLE AND DESCRIPTION UNIT | * UNITPRICE |* AMOUNT ggé;l‘l;; ]

Administrator / Chaperone expenses for

F)

“100 | 00

Band trip to Spain: 2/11-2/17/14

iz ~ Pret A Manger

b 19y

2015- Al caza

J

<5 Q¥

REMARKS

DATE

211

APPROVED BY DEPARTMENT CHAIR

APPROVED BY ADMINISTRATOR

REQUESTED BY: MATT RAGONE




! +4£ CARDHOLDER COPY 43k

Pret A Hanger \ Pret # Manger,Heathrow 15,Shop 218
Heathrow, Terminal 5 .
Shop Rumber 218 - © . P:3409740 Tr4k444476
/ Houns! o ‘  M#a01833
/ . 7 THE 2GA ] 12/02/2014 08:18:46
o 9702/2014 08:18:14° 10602000118 | Mastercard
looban B RepbabErbE 7005
g 12 - Titl 2
SWIPED CP SALE
TAKE AUAY
1 UKBLEND LATTE 2.10 Please debit my account
1 . HAM CHEFSE BACOH CROISSANT  1.95 ANOUNT GBP 4.06
- TOTAL GAP 4. 05
INCLUSIVE TOTAL DUE 4,05 :
STGHATURE VERIFIED
CARD 4,00 e e
Please Keep This Receipl
VAT BREAKDOWH For your Records
4 NET ~ TAX Gross ! Auth Code: 059549
20.00 3.38 0.67 4,05 Ref: 10502000118

075846 80834 ,
VAT Ho. 927137420 '

CLOSED 12/02/2014 08:18 54
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